

Item Number	Quantity	Description	Part Number
2	1	Side plate	7665
3	5	#6 Lock Washer	7013
4	1	Taper head	7082
6	1	Guide, Cutter Block	7092
7	1	Bushin, Taper Head	7081
8	1	Bearing	7322
9	1	#8-32 X 16mm TH screw	7105
10	1	Roller	7122
11	5	#6-32 X 6.3mm FH Screw, Slotted	7012
12	1	#3-48 X 63.5mm FH Screw	7113
13	2	#4-40 X 9.5mm FH screw	7127
15	2	Bracket, Side Plate	7124
16	4	#6-32 X 8mm BH Screw	7126
17	4	#4-40 X 4.75mm BH Screw	7047
18	1	Drip Guard	7008
19	1	Brake Spring	7007
20	1	Bushing	7125
23	1	Tape Runner Assembly, Left	7061
24	1	Support, Chain Roller	7037
25	1	Spacer Bar	7074
27	1	Bearing	7119
28	2	#4-40 X 4mm FH screw	7087
29	1	#6-32 X 1/2" FH Screw	7075
30	1	Fill Valve Assembly	7049
31	4	#4 Lock Washer	7031
32	5	#4-40 X 7.6mm FLH Screw, Phillips	7399
33	1	Baffle Assembly	7039
34	1	Brake Roller	7005
35	1	Side Plate	7086
36	2	Spacer Rod	7123
37	1	#4-40 X 3.2mm BH Screw	7629
38	2	Bearing	7063
39	1	Brake pad	7035
40	2	#2-56 BH Screw	7038
41	1	Bushing, Taper head	7071
42	5	#4-40 X3.1mm BH Screw, Slotted	7018
43	1	Cable Drum	7351
45	2	Screw Block	7065
47	1	Break Holder	7006
49	2	Support, Bearing	7121
51	1	#4-40 X 4.8mm BH Screw, Slotted	7011
52	1	#8-32 X 6.5mm FH Screw, Slotted	7070
53	1	#6-32 X6.3mm FLH Scw, Phillips	7088
54	1	Tape Guide Assembly	7083
55	1	Tape Runner Assembly, Right	7085
56	1	#4-40 Lock Nut	7248
57	1	#3-48 Lock Nut	7050
58	1	#8-32 Lock Nut	8288

Proprietary and Confidential
The information contained
on this drawing is the sole
property of Level 5 Tools,
LLC. Any reproduction in
part or as a whole without
the written permission of
Level 5 Tools, LLC is
Prohibited.



Taper Head Core Assembly

12-07

7307

B